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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hnatko Richard
 

ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 
5390
-0,50

539
-0,50 m/s

5
04

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

29. Międzynarodowy Mityng Lekkoatletyczny "KRAK"

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Kraków POL 11.05.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 26.07.2025 14:511/1


